Cena Metuje

07.10.2017 Nové Mésto nad Metuji
pripravka divky I. 600m

start ~09:35:00 | 2006 - 2007 | pfihlaSeno: 11

por. por./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

odstup
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L1 Y]

L

vysledky

1 1/Pfipravky divky
2 2/PFipravky divky
3 3/PFipravky divky
4 4/Pfipravky divky
5  5/Pripravky divky
6  6/Pripravky divky
7  7/PFipravky divky
8  8/Pripravky divky
9  9/PFipravky divky
10 10/Pripravky divk
1 11/PFipravky divk

-

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

181
133
130
127
188
128
129
126
131
132
178

LAURA URICHOVA 2006
NIKOLA VENCLOVA 2006
NATALIE KUBECKOVA 2007
ADELA BELOBRADKOVA 2006
NELA BORKOVA 2006
GABRIELA FLOUSKOVA 2007
BEATA KREJCi 2007
SARA BAUEROVA 2006
BARBORA RYDLOVA 2006
ANEZKA STOLINOVA 2007
SABINA KUBASOVA 2006

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
FC LEZAK CESKA SKALICE

LK BROUMOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK HVEZDA PARDUBICE
GYMNAZIU NACHOD PRIMA A
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

02:25
02:29
02:32
02:39
02:41
02:44
02:45
02:47
02:49
02:56
02:59

00:00
00:03
00:06
00:14
00:16
00:19
00:19
00:21
00:24
00:30
00:33
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